Moffit, ND
Wibaux, MT
Wibaux, MT
Linton, ND
Napoleon, ND
Linton, ND
Napoleon, ND
Mound City, SD
Kintyre, ND
Napoleon, ND
Mandan, ND
Mound City, SD
Napoleon, ND
Mound City, SD
Mound City, SD
Napoleon, ND
Napoleon, ND
Mound City, SD
Hensler, ND
Hensler, ND

Napoleon, ND
Moffit, ND
Ashley, ND
Linton, ND
Napoleon, ND
Napoleon, ND
Mound City, SD
Napoleon, ND
Mound City, SD
Driscoll, ND

Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD

Lansford, ND
Hazelton, ND
Lansford, ND
Hazelton, ND
Hazelton, ND

Herreid Livestock Auction
Friday, May 28th, 2021

Sold - 3044 Head

STEERS
9 Black
10 Black
13 Black
10 BBWF
22 BBWF
33 Black
59 Blk/Red
11 BBWF
27 Red
63 BBWF
135 BBWF
30 BBWF
60 BBWF
195 Black
58 BBWF
130 BBWF
65 BBWF
117 BBWF
238 BBWF
47 BBWF

HEIFERS
28 BBWF
16 Black
43 Mixed
28 Black
62 BBWF
62 BBWF
149 BBWF
63 BBWF
130 BBWF
25 Red

Spring Calves

41 Mixed
54 Mixed
62 Mixed

Pairs

13 Black 2-3's
23 Black 3's

6 Black 4-5's
21 Black 2's
45 Black 4's

494
477
559
530
580
643
754
755
744
771
795
828
885
896
984
947
953
1010
1002
1090

536
580
588
585
718
703
760
826
852
861

219
204
150

1379
1203
1565
1088
1352

$186.00
$185.00
$173.00
$172.00
$169.00
$167.00
$154.50
$149.00
$149.00
$148.50
$144.00
$143.00
$134.25
$132.00
$130.00
$128.50
$128.00
$125.00
$123.50
$121.00

$160.00
$152.75
$152.00
$151.00
$138.00
$135.50
$135.00
$131.25
$129.50
$121.00

$485.00
$475.00
$410.00

$2,000.00
$1,885.00
$1,875.00
$1,825.00
$1,820.00



Rugby, ND
Hazelton, ND
Hazelton, ND
Hazelton, ND
Rugby, ND
Hazelton, ND
Harvey, ND
Hazelton, ND
Hazelton, ND

13 BBWF 2-3's
15 Black 7's
22 BBWF 6's
14 Black 7's
13 BBWF 2-3's
20 Black - SM
11 Red - SM
26 Black - BM
10 Black - BM

1206
1396
1354
1361
1093
1459
1487
1408
1602

High-Yielding Cows - $68-$74
Middle-Yielding Cows - $60-$67
Low Yielding Cows - $50-$59
High-Yielding Bulls - $92-$99
Low Yielding Bulls - $80-$91

$1,800.00
$1,750.00
$1,720.00
$1,635.00
$1,635.00
$1,550.00
$1,450.00
$1,380.00
$1,300.00



