Herreid Livestock Auction Friday, May 28th, 2021 Sold - 3044 Head

STEERS

	<u>STEERS</u>				
Moffit, ND	9 Black	494	\$186.00		
Wibaux, MT	10 Black	477	\$185.00		
Wibaux, MT	13 Black	559	\$173.00		
Linton, ND	10 BBWF	530	\$172.00		
Napoleon, ND	22 BBWF	580	\$169.00		
Linton, ND	33 Black	643	\$167.00		
Napoleon, ND	59 Blk/Red	754	\$154.50		
Mound City, SD	11 BBWF	755	\$149.00		
Kintyre, ND	27 Red	744	\$149.00		
Napoleon, ND	63 BBWF	771	\$148.50		
Mandan, ND	135 BBWF	795	\$144.00		
Mound City, SD	30 BBWF	828	\$143.00		
Napoleon, ND	60 BBWF	885	\$134.25		
Mound City, SD	195 Black	896	\$132.00		
Mound City, SD	58 BBWF	984	\$130.00		
Napoleon, ND	130 BBWF	947	\$128.50		
Napoleon, ND	65 BBWF	953	\$128.00		
Mound City, SD	117 BBWF	1010	\$125.00		
Hensler, ND	238 BBWF	1002	\$123.50		
Hensler, ND	47 BBWF	1090	\$121.00		
HEIFERS					
Napoleon, ND	28 BBWF	536	\$160.00		
Moffit, ND	16 Black	580	\$152.75		
Ashley, ND	43 Mixed	588	\$152.00		
Linton, ND	28 Black	585	\$151.00		
Napoleon, ND	62 BBWF	718	\$138.00		
Napoleon, ND	62 BBWF	703	\$135.50		
Mound City, SD	149 BBWF	760	\$135.00		
Napoleon, ND	63 BBWF	826	\$131.25		
Mound City, SD	130 BBWF	852	\$129.50		
Driscoll, ND	25 Red	861	\$121.00		
Spring Calves					
Herreid, SD	41 Mixed	219	\$485.00		
Herreid, SD	54 Mixed	204	\$475.00		
Herreid, SD	62 Mixed	150	\$410.00		
	Doine				
Lansford, ND	Pairs 13 Black 2-3's	1379	\$2,000.00		
Hazelton, ND	23 Black 3's	1203	\$1,885.00		
Lansford, ND	6 Black 4-5's	1565	\$1,875.00		
Hazelton, ND	21 Black 2's		\$1,825.00		
•	45 Black 4's	1088	\$1,820.00		
Hazelton, ND	43 DIACK 48	1352	φ1,040.00		

Rugby, ND	13 BBWF 2-3's	1206	\$1,800.00
Hazelton, ND	15 Black 7's	1396	\$1,750.00
Hazelton, ND	22 BBWF 6's	1354	\$1,720.00
Hazelton, ND	14 Black 7's	1361	\$1,635.00
Rugby, ND	13 BBWF 2-3's	1093	\$1,635.00
Hazelton, ND	20 Black - SM	1459	\$1,550.00
Harvey, ND	11 Red - SM	1487	\$1,450.00
Hazelton, ND	26 Black - BM	1408	\$1,380.00
Hazelton, ND	10 Black - BM	1602	\$1,300.00

High-Yielding Cows - \$68-\$74 Middle-Yielding Cows - \$60-\$67 Low Yielding Cows - \$50-\$59 High-Yielding Bulls - \$92-\$99 Low Yielding Bulls - \$80-\$91